
 
MCA Ist SEC ‘G1’  

LT-3 

 

 

 

 

  

TIME  
8.00 AM 

8.55 AM 

8.55 AM 

9.50 AM 

10.10 AM 

11.05 AM 

11.05 AM 

12.00PM 

12.00PM 

12.55PM 

1.10PM- 

2.05PM 

2.05PM- 

3.00PM 

3.10PM- 

4.05PM 

4.05PM- 

5.00PM 

5.00PM- 

5.55PM 

DAYS  

MONDAY 
TMC101 TMC118

LT3/ 

TMC113 

LT4 

Full Stack 

Lab 3 

      

TUESDAY 
TMC101 TMC104 TMC103 TMC 105 

(S.R) 

      

WEDNESDAY 
TMC101 TMC102 TMC113 

LT3 

TMC118       

THURSDAY 
TMC104 TMC102 TMC 105 

(A.T) 

SWAYAM/Training/Ex

tra-Curricular 

Activities/LIB   

     

FRIDAY 
TMC104 TMC103 TMC 105 

(S.R) 

 CN Lab 3  TMC118

LT3/ 

TMC113 

LT7 

  

SATURDAY 
C Lab  

LAB 2 

TMC102 TMC103 OS LAB 3     

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty 

TMC101 Full Stack Development Dr. Neelam Singh 

TMC102 Computer Networks Dr. K. C. Purohit 

TMC103 Programming and Problem-Solving Mr. Gagandeep 

TMC104 Advanced Operating Systems Dr. D. C. Dobhal 

  Discipline-Specific Elective - I   

TMC118 Python Programming Dr. Varsha Mittal 

TMC113 Cloud Computing Mr. Yogesh Lohumi 

TMC105 Career Skills - I 
Mr. Ankit Tripathi /  Mr. 

Saurabh Rawat 

PMC101 Full Stack Development Laboratory 
Ms. Gunjan Mehra/ Ms. 
Aayushi 

PMC102 
Advanced Operating Systems and Computer Networks 

Laboratory 

Mr. Pratik Kumar / Mr. 
Nikhil Bisht 

PMC103 Programming and Problem-Solving Laboratory 
Mr. Gagandeep Singh / 
Mr. Krishna Kumar 

CC: Dr. Neelam Singh 

     (+91 9720105097) 



 

MCA Ist SEC ‘G2’  

LT-3 

 

 

 

 

 

  

TIME  
8.00 AM 

8.55 AM 

8.55 AM 

9.50 AM 

10.10 AM 

11.05 AM 

11.05 AM 

12.00PM 

12.00PM 

12.55PM 

1.10PM- 

2.05PM 

2.05PM- 

3.00PM 

3.10PM- 

4.05PM 

4.05PM- 

5.00PM 

5.00PM- 

5.55PM 

DAYS  

MONDAY 
TMC101 TMC118

LT3/ 

TMC113 

LT4 

SWAYAM/Training/Ex

tra-Curricular 

Activities/LIB   

      

TUESDAY 
TMC101 TMC104 TMC103 TMC 105 

(S.R) 

Full Stack Lab 3     

WEDNESDAY 
TMC101 TMC102 TMC113 

LT3 

TMC118       

THURSDAY 
TMC104 TMC102 TMC 105 

(A.T) 
 OS LAB  

Lab 3 

    

FRIDAY 
TMC104 TMC103 TMC 105 

(S.R) 

 C LAB AB FF  TMC118

LT3/ 

TMC113 

LT7 

  

SATURDAY 
CN New Lab 1 TMC102 TMC103       

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty 

TMC101 Full Stack Development Dr. Neelam Singh 

TMC102 Computer Networks Dr. K. C. Purohit 

TMC103 Programming and Problem-Solving Mr. Gagandeep 

TMC104 Advanced Operating Systems Dr. D. C. Dobhal 

  Discipline-Specific Elective - I   

TMC118 Python Programming Dr. Varsha Mittal 

TMC113 Cloud Computing Mr. Yogesh Lohumi 

TMC105 Career Skills - I 
Mr. Ankit Tripathi /  

Mr. Saurabh Rawat 

PMC101 Full Stack Development Laboratory 
Ms. Gunjan Mehra/ 
Ms. Aayushi 

PMC102 
Advanced Operating Systems and Computer Networks 

Laboratory 

Mr. Pratik Kumar / 
Mr. Nikhil Bisht 

PMC103 Programming and Problem-Solving Laboratory 

Mr. Gagandeep 
Singh /  Mr. Raunak 
kumar 

CC: Mr. Nikhil Bisht 

(+91 7060433155) 



MCA Ist SEC ‘G3’  

LT-4 

 

 

 

 

 

  

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty 

TMC101 Full Stack Development Dr. Neelam Singh 

TMC102 Computer Networks Dr. K. C. Purohit 

TMC103 Programming and Problem-Solving Mr. Gagandeep 

TMC104 Advanced Operating Systems Dr. D. C. Dobhal 

  Discipline-Specific Elective - I   

TMC118 Python Programming Dr. Varsha Mittal 

TMC113 Cloud Computing Mr. Yogesh Lohumi 

TMC105 Career Skills - I 
Mr. Ankit Tripathi /  

Mr. Saurabh Rawat 

PMC101 Full Stack Development Laboratory 
Ms. Gunjan Mehra /  

Mr. Viplaw Sinha 

PMC102 
Advanced Operating Systems and Computer Networks 

Laboratory 

Mr. Pratik Kumar / 
Mr. Nikhil Bisht 

PMC103 Programming and Problem-Solving Laboratory 

Mr. Gagandeep 
Singh / Mr. Krishna 
Kumar 

TIME  
8.00 AM 

8.55 AM 

8.55 AM 

9.50 AM 

10.10 AM 

11.05 AM 

11.05 AM 

12.00PM 

12.00PM 

12.55PM 

1.10PM- 

2.05PM 

2.05PM- 

3.00PM 

3.10PM- 

4.05PM 

4.05PM- 

5.00PM 

5.00PM- 

5.55PM 

DAYS  

MONDAY 
 TMC118

LT3/ 

TMC113 

LT4 

TMC101 TMC105 

(A.T) 
CN LAB  Lab 3     

TUESDAY 
TMC103 TMC102 TMC 105 

(S.R) 

 

SWAYAM/Training/Ex

tra-Curricular 

Activities/LIB   

     

WEDNESDAY 
TMC103 TMC104 TMC113 

LT3 

TMC118 

LT 3 

      

THURSDAY 
TMC101 TMC103 TMC102        

FRIDAY 
TMC101 TMC102 TMC104 TMC 105 

(S.R) 

Full Stack New Lab 1  TMC118

LT3/ 

TMC113 

LT7 

  

SATURDAY 
    C Lab 1 TMC 104 

LT3 

OS LAB Lab 2  

CC: Ms. Gunjan Mehra 

     (+91 7088316631) 



MCA Ist SEC ‘G4’  

LT-4 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  
 

 

TIME  
8.00 AM 

8.55 AM 

8.55 AM 

9.50 AM 

10.10 AM 

11.05 AM 

11.05 AM 

12.00PM 

12.00PM 

12.55PM 

1.10PM- 

2.05PM 

2.05PM- 

3.00PM 

3.10PM- 

4.05PM 

4.05PM- 

5.00PM 

5.00PM- 

5.55PM 

DAYS  

MONDAY 
 TMC118

LT3/ 

TMC113 

LT4 

TMC101 TMC105 

(A.T) 
      

TUESDAY 
TMC103 TMC102 TMC 105 

(S.R) 

 

SWAYAM/Training/Ex

tra-Curricular 

Activities/LIB   

     

WEDNESDAY 
TMC103 TMC104 TMC113 

LT3 

TMC118 

LT 3 

C LAB 2     

THURSDAY 
TMC101 TMC103 TMC102  CN Lab New Lab 1     

FRIDAY 
TMC101 TMC102 TMC104 TMC 105 

(S.R) 

OS LAB New Lab 2  TMC118

LT3/ 

TMC113 

LT7 

  

SATURDAY 
    Full Stack LAB 2 TMC 104 

LT3 

   

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty 

TMC101 Full Stack Development Dr. Neelam Singh 

TMC102 Computer Networks Dr. K. C. Purohit 

TMC103 Programming and Problem-Solving Mr. Gagandeep 

TMC104 Advanced Operating Systems Dr. D. C. Dobhal 

  Discipline-Specific Elective - I   

TMC118 Python Programming Dr. Varsha Mittal 

TMC113 Cloud Computing Mr. Yogesh Lohumi 

TMC105 Career Skills - I 
Mr. Ankit Tripathi /  

Mr. Saurabh Rawat 

PMC101 Full Stack Development Laboratory 
Ms. Gunjan Mehra/  

Mr. Viplaw Sinha 

PMC102 
Advanced Operating Systems and Computer Networks 

Laboratory 

Mr. Pratik Kumar / 
Mr. Nikhil Bisht 

PMC103 Programming and Problem-Solving Laboratory 

Mr. Gagandeep 
Singh /  Mr. Raunak 
kumar 

CC: Mr. Pratik Kumar 

     (+91 8404941098) 



MCA Ist SEC ‘A1’ AI/DS LT-4 
 

 

 

 

 

  

TIME  
8.00 AM 

8.55 AM 

8.55 AM 

9.50 AM 

10.10 AM 

11.05 AM 

11.05 AM 

12.00PM 

12.00PM 

12.55PM 

1.10PM- 

2.05PM 

2.05PM- 

3.00PM 

3.10PM- 

4.05PM 

4.05PM- 

5.00PM 

5.00PM- 

5.55PM 

DAYS  

MONDAY 
   TMD 105 

(S.R) 

LT 4 

TMD 111 

CR6 

LIB TMD102 

 

 TMD 104   

TUESDAY 
  Python Lab (Group2) 

Lab 6 
 TMD 111 

CR9 

TMD114 

CR10   

 

TMD106 TMD 103 

 

TMD 101 

WEDNESDAY 
      C LAB (Group1)  

LAB 3 

TMD 101 TMD102 

THURSDAY 
     TMD114 

CR4 

TMD111 

 

TMD106 TMD 104 TMD 103 

FRIDAY 
  Python Lab (Group1) 

Lab 3 

TMD 105 

(S.R) 

LT7 

TMD105 

(A.T) 

LT3 

TMD103 

LT7 

 TMD104 

LT7 

TMD102 
LT7 

SATURDAY 
DBMS Lab 3 TMD 101 

 

TMD 106 

LT4 

SWAYAM/Training/Ex

tra-Curricular 

Activities/LIB   

C LAB (Group2)  
Lab 3 

TMD114 

CR4 

 

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty 

TMD101 Probability and Statistics  Dr. Nupur Goyal 

TMD102 Python Programming Mr. Mohd. Shuaib 

TMD 103 Programming and Problem-Solving Mr. Gagandeep 

TMD104 Advanced Database Management System Dr. Varsha Mittal 

TMD 106 Advanced Operating Systems Dr. D. C. Dobhal 

  Discipline-Specific Elective - I   

TMD111 Full Stack Development Dr. Neelam Singh 

TMD114 
Internet of Things 

Mr. JS Bhatt 
 

TMD105 Career Skills - I 
Mr. Ankit Tripathi /  

Mr. Saurabh Rawat 

PMD101 Python Programming Lab Ms. Gunjan Mehra 

PMD102 Advanced DBMS Laboratory 
 Mr. Utsav Kumar /  

Mr. Ravi Raushan 

PMD103  Programming and Problem-Solving Laboratory 
 Mr. Gagandeep /  
Mr. Prajjwal Kumar 

CC: Mr. Gagandeep 

  (+91 9927035279) 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

TIME  
8.00 AM 

8.55 AM 

8.55 AM 

9.50 AM 

10.10 AM 

11.05 AM 

11.05 AM 

12.00PM 

12.00PM 

12.55PM 

1.10PM- 

2.05PM 

2.05PM- 

3.00PM 

3.10PM- 

4.05PM 

4.05PM- 

5.00PM 

5.00PM- 

5.55PM 

DAYS  

MONDAY 
         

TUESDAY 
          

WEDNESDAY 
          

THURSDAY 
          

FRIDAY 
         

SATURDAY 
        

Subject Code Subject Name Faculty 

   

   

   

   

   

   

   

  
 


